41
Dimensions
Models
Download full datasheet at  www.tracopower.com/products/tdr2wi.pdf
www.tracopower.com High Performance DC/DC Converters
() = Inches
TDR-2WI Series  2 W
 Compact design in DIP package

.1
)
Order code Input voltage Output voltage Output current
max.
TDR 2-1211WI  5 VDC 400 mA
TDR 2-1212WI  12 VDC 167 mA
TDR 2-1213WI 4.5 – 18 VDC 15 VDC 134 mA
TDR 2-1222WI ± 12 VDC ± 83 mA
TDR 2-1223WI  ± 15 VDC ± 67 mA
TDR 2-2411WI  5 VDC 400 mA
TDR 2-2412WI  12 VDC 167 mA
TDR 2-2413WI 9 – 36 VDC 15 VDC 134 mA
TDR 2-2422WI ± 12 VDC ± 83 mA

6
7
Order code Input voltage Output voltage Output current
max.
TDR 2-1211WISM  5 VDC 400 mA
TDR 2-1212WISM  12 VDC 167 mA
TDR 2-1213WISM 4.5 – 18 VDC 15 VDC 134 mA
TDR 2-1222WISM ± 12 VDC ± 83 mA
TDR 2-1223WISM  ± 15 VDC ± 67 mA
TDR 2-2411WISM  5 VDC 400 mA
TDR 2-2412WISM  12 VDC 167 mA
TDR 2-2413WISM 9 – 36 VDC 15 VDC 134 mA
TDR 2-2422WISM ± 12 VDC ± 83 mA